
Roseland School District
1691 Burbank Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 545-0102 | Fax: (707) 545-5096
www.roselandsd.org 

Raul Guerrero Superintendent rguerrero@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102 x4215

Kevin Bean Director of Special Education kbean@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Laurie Biggers Assistant Superintendent Curriculum and Instruction lbiggers@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Wendy Castaneda-Leal Director of Whole Child Ed wcastaneda-leal@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Juan Castro Alcantara Director of Buildings Grounds & Maintenance jcastro@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Isabel Cervantes-Falk Administrator of Special Projects icervantes-falk@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Alma Contreras Special Education Admin Assistant almacontreras@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Ana Contreras Payroll Technician acontreras@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Patty Gallagher Food and Wellness Program Director pgallagher@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Stephanie Guerrero Business Tech sguerrero@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Dee Khaleck Director of Technology and Information Services dkhaleck@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Maria Lease HR Manager mlease@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Marie Lemos District Accountant mlemos@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Amy Nichols CHIEF BUSINESS OFFICIAL anichols@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Carolina Padilla Sanchez Administrative Assistant cpadillasanchez@roselandsd.org 

Haley Piazza Director of Secondary Education hpiazza@roselandsd.org 
(707) 546-7089

Mary Santillanez Business Technician msantillanez@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Jenny Young Director of Human Resources jyoung@roselandsd.org 
(707) 546-7050

Schools
Roseland Accelerated Middle School (7-8, Charter) 
1687 Burbank Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 546-7089 | Fax: (707) 528-6489
www.roselandsd.org/RA

Ricky Alcala Principal ralcala@roselandsd.org 
(707) 546-7089

Belen Hernandez Office Manager bgutierrez@roselandsd.org 
(707) 546-7089

Roseland Collegiate Prep (7-12, Charter) 
80 Ursuline Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 528-1764 | Fax: (707) 528-8605
www.roselandsd.org/RCP
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Danielle Yount Principal
dyount@roselandsd.org 
(707) 528-1764

Carmen Almaras Office Manager calmaras@roselandsd.org 
(707) 528-1764

Roseland Creek Elementary School (K-6) 
1683 Burbank Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 543-2800 | Fax: (707) 527-1588
www.roselandsd.org/RCE

Jennifer Dominguez Principal jenniferdominguez@roselandsd.org 
(707) 543-2800

Erendida Soriano Calvo Office Manager esoriano@roselandsd.org 
(707) 527-1536

Roseland Elementary School (Pre-K-6) 
950 Sebastopol Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 545-0100 | Fax: (707) 542-2111
www.roselandsd.org/RE

Amy Eng Principal aeng@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0100

Nadia Leal Office Manager nleal@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0100

Roseland University Prep (9-12, Charter) 
1931 Biwana Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 566-9990 | Fax: (707) 566-9992
www.roselandsd.org/RUP

Connie Marx Principal clopezmarx@roselandsd.org 
(707) 566-9990

Kimberly Hicks-Waugh Assistant Principal kwaugh@roselandsd.org 
(707) 545-0102

Martha Quintero Office Manager mquintero@roselandsd.org 
(707) 566-9990

Sheppard Accelerated School (K-6) 
1777 West Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 546-7050 | Fax: (707) 546-0434
www.roselandsd.org/SAE

Erinn Mackey Principal emackey@roselandsd.org 
(707) 546-7050

Ana Favela Vega Office Manager afavela@roselandsd.org 
(707) 546-7050
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